

MRGSY 31-151 Const. of Road from Bhemara
Borja PMGSY to Ramnakhirda hote bus
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 PMGSY
Agreement No-101/SIBD/PMGSY-21-22
213 H3

Agency: **Rajeev Kunder (GEN)**
DIVISION

Const. Cost :- 164.28762
ARRA

Maint. Cost :- 20.15621

SUB-DIVISION

Total :- 18144383 :- JOKihat

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence :- 29.7.21
Date of Completion :- 28.7.22
2427

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/A - Bhakra Araya pmsy to Ramna kherda Rute kye pmsy Road tak					
N/A - Sri Rajeev k					
Agreement No - 101/130/14557 2021-22					
DIS - 29/07/21					
DOC - 28/07/2021					
Measurement Nil					
ABSTRACT OF WT					
(1) Bench mark					
Qty R/V Page - (21)					
— 2.02 KM					
$② 32073.92/m^3 \times 2.02 = 74889.0$					
(2) clearing of land					
Qty R/V Page - (21)					
— 1.707 Hect					
$② 52970.33/ha \times 1.707 = 37450.0$ 257189.0					
(3) Cross of sub-grade					
Qty R/V Page - (21)					
100 M — 1349.58 m ²					
$② 190.57/m^2 \times 1349.58 = 257189.0$ 442084.0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty R/V page - (24)				
	— 24.20				
	@ $842.36/\text{each} \times 70 = 589659.0$				
(23)	Half brick				
	Circular tank				
	gutter				
	Qty R/V page - (65)				
	— 70.20				
	@ $1998.82/\text{each} \times 70 = 136917.4$				
(28)	P/V 2 bower				
	Typical masonry				
	Sign board				
	Qty R/V page - (25)				
	— 5.40				
	@ $9798.46/\text{each} \times 5 = 48992.0$				
(29)	Work in ex-				
	Cavation for				
	Qty R/V page - (20)				
	— 59.596 m^2				
	@ $305.82/\text{m}^2 \times 59.59 = 18202.0$				
(30)	P/V M & PCC				
	Qty R/V page - (20)				
	— 9.19 m^2				
	@ $6796.31/\text{m}^2 \times 9.19 = 62458.0$				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(31)	PCC	4.20	10		
	sub. stru				
	Qty R/V Page - (26)				
		70.792 m ²			
	@ 2200. 12/m ² x 70.792 =				509914.0
(32)	RCC	NP-3	PC/4		
	Qty R/V Page - (26)				
		15.20 m ²			
	@ 3413.84/m ² x 15 =				51208.0
(33)	Painting				
	Coal in perup				
	Qty R/V Page - (26)				
		41.28 m ²			
	@ 100.76/m ² x 41.28 =				4159.0
	Total =				1474203.0
	Add GST 12% =				1769044.0
	Add C less 1% =				147420.0
	Add sign fee =				214839.0
	Total =				16873338.0
	4.59% seller =				774486.0
	Total =				16098848.0
	Less P/Agency =				7583307.0
	Total =				8561541.0
	Less P/Agency =				7226825.0
	Total =				1284716.0

22/02/23
S2/Sokul

Continuation